3 / o D 4 4 5 7/ 1

ITEM QTY. DESCRIPTION LENGTH REMARKS

1 3 |2x12x8' SPF LUMBER ‘ _

2 5 |2x8x12" SPF LUMBER ‘ _

3 1 |2x6x8' SPF LUMBER ‘ _

4 5 |4'x8'x1/2" PLYWOOD ‘ _

5 1 |2"x10" STEEL PIPE ‘ _

A9 H 6 8 |3/8—16x4” CARRIAGE BOLT ‘ _

D 7 8 3/8—16 NYLOK NUT ‘ _

i 11/2” 8 8 |3/8 FLAT WASHER ‘ 1 %" LBS.
9 o |1/4-20x2 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT ‘ 1 LBS
— - N— ] ] 10 2 1/4-20 HEX NUT
/ \
1 bRl
/ \ A - /. DIA. ;HR;LE
ﬁ_ .
/ \ |\q\ /‘Il 8)_677 \ /‘/
9 — — N
— 2 I D N °© 5 - =
1] | ] <t i ] BN N
" 21 CHIN=UP ROD 2
\ 2x6 JOIST =t /1 NG o
\ 2 PL. TYP. / -
/ ~
GUSSETT \ /
4 PL. TYP. - N - 1

® FRAME END

v,
75"

5"7’%|‘

M

_ N A “
- / ~ ] —X /‘@’ N
CHIN=UP ROD :

SUPPORT PLATE 1 2 PL. TYP.
2 PL. TYP. - B

£—1'-8),
A—1-8),"

_>.

DECK

9’ —11"

JO 5
M

, S g
SIDE COLUMN -~ N Y 274
2 PL. TYP. : o

9'—11"

|
J’ 10°'=3" L

. SIDE COLUMN
— "
| NOTE:

. g ~ THIS ASSEMBLY IS FOR
(678 /@ (8X7Xe; - : ~ SINGLE ROBOT TESTING ONLY.

4 PL. TYP. 4 PL. TYP. H $ « s N
7 )% I < | o o | NS S L , "
D l ' £ -8 FIRST
_ 28" A A2 =8 A | o |
A ot / Ban | | SUPPORT PLATE GUSSETT 200 Bedford Street, Manchester, N H. 03101
(603) 666-3906 ¢ FAX (603) 666-3907
/ 2x12 FRAME g’ 4’ ENGINEER DATE | TITLE
GUSSETT J SRAWN DATE 2004 FIELD ELEMENTS

4 PLOTYP. JRR 127182051 CTR DECK W/ PULL-UP BAR
APPROVED DATE [SIZE|CLASS ID. DRAWING NO. REV.
ISSUED PATE S(E)ALEFAS SHEET —
NA Lot 1

3 7 5 5 4, 4 3 2 | |




